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SPORT CLIMBING
22-25 June, 2023
Tarnow Climbing Centre

Thursday, 22nd Competition Day 1 Competition
June 2023 Phase
16:30 Athletes' Arrival at the venue
16:30-17:15 Women's Speed (opening/closing) Warm-Up
17:30-18:00 Women's Speed Practice
18:30-19:10 Women's Speed Qualifications
19:30-19:50 Women's Speed Final
Friday, 23rd June Competition Day 2
2023
09:30 Athletes' Arrival at the venue
09:30-10:30 Men's and Women's Lead Warm-
(opening/closing) Up/Isolation
11:30-13:30 Men's and Women's Lead Semi-Finals
17:15 Athletes' Arrival at the venue
17:15-18:00 Men's Speed (opening/closing) Warm-Up
18:15-18:45 Men's Speed Practice
19:15-20:00 Men's Speed Qualifications
20:20-20:50 Men's Speed Final
Saturday, 24th June Competition Day 3
2023
09:00 Athletes' Arrival at the venue
09:00-10:00 Men's Boulder (opening/closing) WELuE
Up/Isolation
11:00-13:15 Men's Boulder Semi-Finals
12:30 Athletes' Arrival at the venue
12:30-13:30 Women's Boulder (opening/closing) Warm-
Up/Isolation
14:30-16:50 Women's Boulder Semi-Finals
18:00 Athletes' Arrival at the venue
18:00-19:00 Men's and Women's Lead Warm-
(opening/closing) Up/Isolation
20:00-21:00 Men's Lead Final
21:00-21:50 Women's Lead Final




Sunday, 25th June
2023

15:00
15:00-16:00

17:00-18:55

18:00
18:00-19:00

20:00-21:55

Competition Day 4

Athletes' Arrival at the venue

Men's Boulder (opening/closing) WELuE
Up/Isolation
Men's Boulder Final

Athletes' Arrival at the venue

Women's Boulder (opening/closing) WELuE
Up/Isolation
Women's Boulder Final
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